615000101367

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City.	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	me)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
レル	c'	

Office Use Only



300273601783

06/08/15--01024--011 **160.00

15 JUN -8 PM (# 58 SECRETARY OF STATE



COVER LETTER

	Registration Division of C				
CLUB ED C		Expressions by Arch, LLC			
SUBJEC	1:	Name of Li	mited Liabili	y Company	
The enclo	sed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted t	for filing.	
Please ret	um all corres	pondence concerning this m	natter to the fo	ollowing:	
	Archie E.	Williams, Jr.			
			Name of I	Person	
	Creative E	xpressions by Arch, LLC			
			Firm/Con	npany	
	2505 Fairf	ield Drive			
			Addre	ss	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
	Cocoa, FL	32926			
	thevoicebya	rch@gmail.com	City/State and	Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (to be used	d for future ar	nual report notificat	ion)
For further	information o	concerning this matter, pleas	se call:		
	Archie E. V	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	/60	459-2169	
	Na			Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed	is a check for	the following amount:	•		
\$125.00 F	Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifie	Filing Fee & d Copy I copy Is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address
Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Creative Expr	essions by Arch, LLC				
(Mus	t end with the words "Limited	d Liability Company	, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	· ·	
ICLE II - Address: nailing address and st	reet address of the principal of	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:		
<u>Pr</u>	incipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:		
2505 Fairfield	Drive	2505	Fairfield Drive		
Limited Liability Cor er business entity wi	d Agent, Registered Office, npany cannot serve as its own th an active Florida registration	& Registered Ager n Registered Agent. Von.)	oa, FL 32926 nt's Signature: You must designate an individu	NO.	•
CLE III - Registere Limited Liability Cor er business entity with	d Agent, Registered Office,	& Registered Ager n Registered Agent. Von.)	it's Signature:	JUN -8	
CLE III - Registere Limited Liability Cor er business entity with	d Agent, Registered Office, npany cannot serve as its own th an active Florida registrations street address of the registere	& Registered Ager n Registered Agent. Von.)	it's Signature:	JUN -8 PH	
CLE III - Registere Limited Liability Cor er business entity with	d Agent, Registered Office, npany cannot serve as its own th an active Florida registrations street address of the registere	& Registered Ager n Registered Agent. Von.) d agent are:	it's Signature:	JUN -8 PH	
CLE III - Registere Limited Liability Cor er business entity with	ad Agent, Registered Office, npany cannot serve as its own the an active Florida registration of the registered Syles Williams	& Registered Ager Registered Agent. Von.) d agent are: Name	nt's Signature: You must designate an individu	JUN -8 PK	
CLE III - Registere Limited Liability Cor er business entity with	d Agent, Registered Office, npany cannot serve as its own than active Florida registration street address of the registered Syles Williams 2505 Fairfield Drive	& Registered Ager Registered Agent. Von.) d agent are: Name	nt's Signature: You must designate an individu	JUN -8 PH	
CLE III - Registere Limited Liability Cor er business entity with	d Agent, Registered Office, npany cannot serve as its own than active Florida registration street address of the registered Syles Williams 2505 Fairfield Drive Florida street address	& Registered Ager n Registered Agent. You on.) d agent are: Name	rt's Signature: You must designate an individua	JUN -8 PH	

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:		
MGR	Archie E. Williams, Jr. 2505 Fairfield Drive Cocoa, FL 32926		
	ECRETATION SEE. FLORE		
(Use attachment if necessary)	A Company of the Comp		
he date of filing.)	applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be	•	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	my		
(In accordance with section 605, constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false inform	or an authorized representative of a member. .0203 (I) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. In a document to the Department of State as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	ī.	

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)